Abbrev

Event Name

Abbrev

Event Name

Age

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
10.50am
n.10am
1.30am
1.30am
1n.50am
12.10pm
12.30pm
12.50pm
1.10pm

130pm

Age

9.00am

g9.45am

10.00am

10.20am

10.40am

Mn20am

M.40am

Mn.40am

12.00pm

12.20pm

12.40pm

1.00pm

1.20pm

Ball Games

AFL

Aussie Rules Long Jump /

Standing Jump
Fl PAR 60m

Fling-O-Majig Parachute 60 metres Race

13
Welcoming parade
200m Sprint: Invitational Trial Event

SHOT

S0
Discuss Invitational Trial Event

500

200m

sVB 200m
SHOT sVB
100m Sprint: Invitational Trial Event

Relays: 60m Shuttle - 6 per team.

SHOT

Shot Put / Shot
Roll

BOm

BO metres Race

(Combined age groups & gender: 5/6, 7./8, 9/10, 11/12 on the front straight)
(combined age groups & gender: 13/14, 15/16, 17+ on the back straight)

13 14
Boom: Invitational Trial Event
Shot Put: Invitational Trial Event
60m
BOC
Presentation of Trophies
AFL
BG BOC
Long Jump: Invitational Trial Event
Fl BG
Fl
FR
AFL

400m Invitationals

aVB

Sitting Volleyball

100m

100 metres Race

BOC

Boccia

200m

200 metres Race




