Abbrev	FR	AFL	SOC	LJ/SJ	SHOT	SVB	вос	VX
Event Name	Frisbee	Aussie Rules	Soccer	Long Jump / Standing Jump	Shot Put / Shot Roll	Sitting Volleyball	Boccia	Vortex
Abbrev	BG	FJ	PAR	60m	80m	100m	200m	
Event Name	Ball Games	Fling-O-Majig	Parachute	60 metres Race	80 metres Race	100 metres Race	200 metres Race	

Wednesday

Age	13	14	15	16	17+		
9.30am	Welcoming parade						
10.00am	200m Sprint: Invitational Trial Event						
10.30am	LJ/SJ	SHOT	SVB				
10.50am		LJ/SJ	SHOT	SVB	SVB		
11.10am	SOC		LJ/SJ	SHOT	SHOT		
11.30am	Discuss Invitational Trial Event						
11.30am	VX	SOC		LJ/SJ	LJ/SJ		
11.50am		vx	SOC				
12.10pm	200m		VX	SOC	SOC		
12.30pm	SVB	200m		VX	vx		
12.50pm	SHOT	SVB	200m	200m	200m		
1.10pm	100m Sprint: Invitational Trial Event						
1.30pm	Relays: 60m Shuttle - 6 per team. (Combined age groups & gender: 5/6, 7,/8, 9/10, 11/12 on the front straight) (combined age groups & gender: 13/14, 15/16, 17+ on the back straight)						

Thursday

Age	13	14	15	16	17+		
9.00am	800m: Invitational Trial Event						
9.45am	Shot Put: Invitational Trial Event						
10.00am	60m		FR	FJ	FJ		
10.20am	вос	60m	60m	60m	60m		
10.40am	Presentation of Trophies						
11.20am		AFL		FR	FR		
11.40am	BG	ВОС	AFL				
11.40am	Long Jump: Invitational Trial Event						
12.00pm	FJ	BG	вос	AFL	AFL		
12.20pm	100m	FJ	BG	вос	вос		
12.40pm	FR	100m	100m	BG	BG		
1.00pm	AFL	FR	FJ	100m	100m		
1.20pm	400m Invitationals						